
Fill in the gaps

Freed from desire by Gala

 My  (1)________  has got no money

 He's got strong beliefs

 My love has got no power

 He's got  (2)____________  beliefs

 My  (3)________  has got no fame

 He's got strong beliefs

 My love has got no money

 He's got  (4)____________  beliefs

 Want more and more

 People  (5)________  want  (6)________  and more

 Freedom and love, what he's looking for

  (7)________  more and more

 People just want more and more

 Freedom and love, what he's looking for

 Freed  (8)________  desire

  (9)________  and senses purified

  (10)__________   (11)________   (12)____________  

 Mind and senses purified

 Freed from  (13)____________  

 Mind and  (14)____________  purified

  (15)__________  from desire

 My love has got no money

He's got  (16)____________  beliefs

My  (17)________  has got no power

He's got strong beliefs

My love has got no fame

He's got strong beliefs

My love has got no money

He's got  (18)____________  beliefs

Want  (19)________  and more

People  (20)________  want more and more

Freedom and love, what he's looking for

Want more and more

People  (21)________   (22)________   (23)________  and

more

Freedom and love, what he's  (24)______________  for

Freed from desire

Mind and  (25)____________  purified

Freed from desire 

Mind and senses purified

Freed from desire 

Mind and senses purified

Freed from desire
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. love

2. strong

3. love

4. strong

5. just

6. more

7. Want

8. from

9. Mind

10. Freed

11. from

12. desire

13. desire

14. senses

15. Freed

16. strong

17. love

18. strong

19. more

20. just

21. just

22. want

23. more

24. looking

25. senses
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